Q 7)    871                                                                   

Q 8)    492                                                                   

Q 9)    903                                                                   

Q10)    839                                                                   

Q 1)   Seven hundred and forty-six         746  

Q 2)   Four hundred and seventy-five       475  

Q 3)   Three hundred and twenty-five       325  

Q 4)   Three hundred and twenty            320  

Q 5)   Five hundred and twenty-nine        529  

Q 6)    350    Three hundred and fifty         

Q 7)    871    Eight hundred and seventy-one   

Q 8)    492    Four hundred and ninety-two     

Q 9)    903    Nine hundred and three          

Q10)    839    Eight hundred and thirty-nine